
Eastlake North HS
34041 Stevens Blvd.    Eastlake, OH  44095
School Phone: 440−975−3677      Home Phone:      Fax: 440−975−3831      dennis.reilly@weschools.org

Superindentent
Steve Thompson

Principal
Jennifer Chauby

Assistant Principals
Jeff Lyons/Stephen Hertrick

Athletic Director
Dennis Reilly

Varsity Softball (Girls)
2013−2014

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Monday Mar. 31 @ AURORA AURORA 5:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 01 EUCLID H.S. Eastlake North HS 4:30PM

Saturday Apr. 05 Ranger Tournament (Mentor,
Mayfield, Lake Catholic)

Eastlake North HS 11:00AM

Monday Apr. 07 RIVERSIDE H.S. Eastlake North HS 4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 08 MADISON H.S. Eastlake North HS 4:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 09 SOUTH H.S. Eastlake North HS 4:30PM

Friday Apr. 11 CHARDON H.S. Eastlake North HS 4:30PM

Saturday Apr. 12 GILMOUR H.S. ( Double Header) Eastlake North HS 11:00AM

Tuesday Apr. 15 CLEVELAND HGTS. H.S. Eastlake North HS 4:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 16 @ GENEVA H.S. GENEVA H.S. 4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 17 SOLON H.S. Eastlake North HS 4:30PM

Monday Apr. 21 KIRTLAND H.S. Eastlake North HS 4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 22 @ LAKESIDE H.S. LAKESIDE H.S. 4:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 23 @ LAKE CATHOLIC H.S. LAKE CATHOLIC H.S. 4:30PM

Friday Apr. 25 @ @ Akron Racers v Northwest @ Akron Racers v Northwest 4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 26 @ @ Akron Racers v Ursuline @ Akron Racers v Ursuline 9:00AM

Saturday Apr. 26 @ @ Akron Racers v Norton @ Akron Racers v Norton 1:00PM

Monday Apr. 28 LAKESIDE H.S. Eastlake North HS 4:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 30 @ MADISON H.S. MADISON H.S. 4:30PM

Thursday May. 01 HARVEY H.S. Eastlake North HS 4:30PM

Friday May. 02 @ SOUTH H.S. (@ Todd Field) SOUTH H.S. 8:00PM

Saturday May. 03 @ PERRY H.S. ( Double Header) PERRY H.S. 11:00AM

Monday May. 05 @ RIVERSIDE H.S. RIVERSIDE H.S. 4:30PM

Wednesday May. 07 @ CHARDON H.S. CHARDON H.S. 4:30PM

Monday May. 12 GENEVA H.S. Eastlake North HS 4:30PM
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